2017 Midlands XC - Under 20 Men

Gun Pos
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Gun Time
0:29:06
0:29:28
0:29:43
0:30:06
0:30:21
0:30:34
0:30:43
0:30:55
0:31:10
0:31:15
0:31:30
0:31:48
0:32:16
0:32:17
0:32:17
0:32:19
0:32:21
0:32:28
0:32:37
0:32:58
0:33:05
0:33:09
0:33:23
0:34:21
0:34:29
0:34:34
0:34:46
0:34:54
0:35:00
0:35:21
0:35:46
0:36:08
0:36:15
0:36:32
0:36:38
0:37:24

No
210
183
155
199
187
157
215
184
165
197
163
204
161
156
159
177
200
178
196
176
203
152
188
198
206
209
190
171
219
208
173
175
160
217
202
179

Name

Thomas Mortimer
Archie Rayner
William Richardson
Shaun Evans
James McCrae
Conor Smith

Harry Halford
Alexander Rieley
Oliver Paulin

Max O'Sullivan
Alex Jolly

Joseph Tuffin
Jeremy Barnes
Cameron Shankly
George Burnett
Oliver Maxwell Freer
Alex Jones

Amrik Gill

Tom Corby

Pascal Bouttier-Butler
Ben Musgrove
Reis Brooke
Thomas Hubbard
Alex Blackham
Louie Boot

Oscar Barbour
Sam Godwin
Alexander Lindfield
Tom Brown

Fergus Allison
Jonathon Brown
Samuel Wadsworth
Jack Benstead
George Alvey
Joseph Childs
Edward Thomas
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-

Cat

Club

Stroud & District AC

Mansfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Nene Valley Harriers

Bromsgrove & Redditch
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Mansfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Owls Ac Leicester

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rushcliffe Ac

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Charnwood A C

Leicester Coritanian AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Leicester Coritanian AC

Owls Ac Leicester

Leicester Coritanian AC

Rugby & Northampton Ac
Birchfield Harriers

Newark AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Notts AC

Forest of Dean AC

Tipton Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington Cycling & Athletic Club
Leamington Cycling & Athletic Club
Corby Ac

Wreake and Soar Valley AC

Rugby & Northampton Ac

Leicester Coritanian AC
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